This Week @ Central Library

1 Lafayette Square

Tuesday, Jan. 21

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:55 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan. 22

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Thursday, Jan. 23

9:45 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 24

9:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

11:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM

Saturday, Jan. 25

10:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Sunday, Jan. 26

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

716-858-8900

Open 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Audio & Video Streaming Workshop

Class visit

IMAGINE Buffalo Series: Speakers Sharon Holley & Lillie
Wiley-Upshaw

Literally Speaking Book Club: Where the Crawdads Sing by
Delia Owens

Census 2020 Job Recruiting Event

Free, confidential HIV screening

Learn & Play Magic: The Gathering

Open 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Information Table: Census 2020 Job Recruiting
Information Table: Narcotics Anonymous

Express Group of AA

GObike Buffalo Mobile Bike Repair

Listening Party: Mura Masa's R.Y.C. (Raw Youth Collage)
Teen Movie Matinee: Lemonade Mouth

Open 8:30 AM - 8:00 PM

The Service Collaborative of WNY Employee Training
Thursday Movie: Back to the Future

Song Writing Workshop

Open 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Class visit

Information Table: CAO Head Start
Literacy NY Adult Literacy Drop In Center
Teen Volunteer Group

Open 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Special Weekend Census 2020 Job Recruiting Event: Apply for

a job with the U.S. Census

Hook Arts Needlecraft Club

Reader's Quest Book Club (grades 5-8)

Buffalo Never Fails free, guided exhibit tour

Rising Voices: Social Justice Book Club (grades 9-12)
Writers Critique Group

Open 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Special Weekend Census Recruitment Event: Apply for a job

with the U.S. Census
Enter Virtual Reality

Exhibits & Displays

www.BuffaloLib.org

TechKnow Lab
Gallery Conference Room
Ring of Knowledge

West Room

TechKnow Lab
Café alcove & West Room
Launch Pad MakerSpace

Near computers

Near computers

West Room

Launch Pad MakerSpace
West Room

Ring of Knowledge

TechKnow Lab
Ring of Knowledge
Launch Pad MakerSpace

Kids' Space
Near computers
West Room
West Room

TechKnow Lab

Launch Pad MakerSpace
West Room

Collections Gallery

West Room

Gallery Conference Room

TechKnow Lab &
table near computers

Launch Pad MakerSpace

Buffalo Never Fails: The Queen City and WWI. Collections Gallery (through March 15)
Telling the Story: Enslavement of African People in the United States. Rare Book Room & Ring of Knowledge

New-York Historical Society: Black Citizenship in the Age of Jim Crow. Behind Ring of Knowledge

201 Ellicott Display. Whisper Space

ArtWorks at Restoration Society, Inc. Whisper Space & Café Windows

Launch Pad MakerSpace Hours

Recording Studios, Laser Cutting, 3D Printing and Media Conversion
Mon-Wed, Fri, Sat: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM | Thurs: 9:00 AM - 7:30 PM | Sun: 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Buffalo & Erie County Public

LIBRARY

See all FREE library programs this month: https://bit.ly/2TV7SU3
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